
*Volunteer Fundraising Group – Additional Sessions as arranged / agreed throughout the year. 
 

 

Expedition & Training Dates 2023 - 2024 

Date Day Expedition / Training 

02/11/2023 Thurs ALL - Camp Cooking, Brooke House Main Campus, 18:30 – 20:30 

09/11/2023 Thurs ALL - First Aid and Emergency Response, Brooke House Main Campus, 18:30 – 20:30 

16/11/2023 Thurs ALL - Camp Craft, Tent Building, Individual Kit & Bag Packing, BH, 18:30 – 20:30 

23/11/2023 Thurs 
Fundraising Volunteer Group* - Second Fundraising Session – Pizzas & Smoothie 

Sale, DJW – 18:30 – 21:00 

30/11/2023 Thurs ALL - Day Walk Route Planning, DJW, 18:30 – 20:30 

11/01/2024 Thurs ALL - Meal Planning, Expedition Aims & 20 Conditions, DJW, 18:30 – 20:30 

13/01/2024 Sat New Participants Day Walk – Market Harborough Circular Walk 

14/01/2024 Sun All Gold Participants – Peak District Day Walk 

18/01/2024 Thurs ALL – Practice Expedition Route Planning, DJW, 18:30 – 20:30 

29/01/2024 Mon All – Practice Expedition Route Planning & Equipment Check, DJW, 18:30 – 20:30 

01/02/2024 Thurs GOLD – Practice Expedition Route Planning Continued, DJW, 18:30 – 20:30 

03/03/2024 Sun All Gold Participants – Peak District Day Walk 

09/03/2024 – 
10/03/2024 

Sat – 
Sun  

Bronze Practice Expedition – Leicestershire, England 

12/03/2024 Tues Bronze Assessed Route & Meal Planning, DJW, 18:30 – 20:30 

15/03/2024 – 
17/03/2024 

Fri – 
Sun  

Silver Practice Expedition, Peak District National Park, England  

19/03/2024 Tues Silver Assessed Route & Meal Planning, DJW, 18:30 – 20:30 

21/03/2024 – 
24/03/2024 

Thurs 
–  Sun           

Gold Practice Expedition, Snowdonia National Park, Wales 

26/03/2024 Tues Gold Assessed Route & Meal Planning, DJW, 18:30 – 20:30 

25/04/2024 Thurs Gold Assessed Route & Meal Planning, DJW, 18:30 – 20:30 

27/04/2024 – 
28/04/2024 

Sat   –       
Sun  

Bronze Assessed Expedition, Peak District National Park, England 

03/05/2024 – 
05/05/2024 

Fri –      
Sun          

Silver Assessed Expedition, Snowdonia National Park, Wales 

16/05/2024 – 
20/05/2024  

Thurs - 
Mon 

Gold Assessed Expedition, Brecon Beacons, Wales 

23/05/2023 Thurs ALL – Expedition Presentation, PK Building, 19:00 – 21:00 

 


